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CH CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd Competition : 2025 Prelim Sporting
Discipline : ESP Date : 12/07/2025 09:00 - 17/07/2025 17:00
AAA
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round, 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10/11 12
Targets| 10 8 8/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 [IName CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Andy EE38554 |AAA |Veteran 10 7 6 8 8 8 8 8 5 8 6 10 92/ 100
Moon Mens
1= Martin EE88811 |AAA |Senior |10/ 6/ 6 8 8 6 8 8 7/ 7 8 10 92/ 100
Myers Mens
3= Lewis EE109360 AAA |Senior |10/ 2| 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 5 7/ 10 87/ 100
Steed Mens
3= William |EE128828 /AAA |Senior |10, 5 7 8/ 7 8 5 8 6 7 6 10 87/ 100
Baughan Mens
3= William |EE138030 AAA |Junior 8 4 5 8 8 7/ 8 6 7 8 8 10 87/ 100
Page Mens
6 Luke EE141168 AAA |Senior 10/ 5/ 7, 7/ 4 7 5 8 7 6 8 10/ 84/ 100

Mortimer Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

AA
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 10| 8/ 8/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Callum EE142293 |AA Senior Mens 10 4 7/ 7 8 5 6/ 7 8 8 8 9 87/ 100
Noble
2 Tom Webb |EE143751 AA Senior Mens 9 5 5 8 8 7 6 6 7 7/ 8 10 86/ 100
3 Marco EE143661 AA Senior Mens 9 5 6 8 8 4 7 8 6 7/ 8 8 84/ 100
Loxley
4 Benjamin EE146449 AA Junior Mens 7 4 5 7/ 8 3/ 7 8 7/ 8 8 10 82/ 100
Rivers
5= Andy EE102937 AA SuperVeteran | 10, 5| 5 8 3| 8 8 7/ 6 4 7 10/ 81/ 100
Seaman Mens
5= Paul EE125607 AA VeteranMens | 9| 4 6| 7 7/ 6 6/ 7 6/ 7 6 10/ 81/ 100
Burrows
7 Joshua EE141988 AA Senior Mens 10/ 5/ 6/ 8 5 8 4 8 4 6 7 95 80/ 100
Millar
8 Mark EE52842 |AA Senior Mens 10 3, 7 7, 7 3/ 6/ 5 6/ 7/ 8 10 79/ 100
Goddard
9= Bob EE127351 AA Veteran Mens | 8| 4| 4/ 8 6 6 7 8 6 5 7 9 78/ 100
Harknett
9= Christopher EE72708 AA Senior Mens 10 6 3| 7 7 5 3/ 7 8 6 7 9 78/ 100
Bennett
11 Brian EE138303 AA Senior Mens 9 4 4 8 7 6 4 4 7 6/ 6 10 75/ 100
Hartland
12 Robert WW777 AA SuperVeteran 9 4 2 8 8 4 4 5 4 6/ 8 9 71/ 100

Clarke Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7| 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Andrew Gorry EE137171 A Senior 9 6/ 5 8 6/ 6 7 6 7 6 8 9 83/ 100
Mens
1= Chris Morgan EE61 A Senior 10 4 4 8 7 6/ 7/ 7| 8 5 8 9 83/ 100
Mens
3= Mark Lyes EE131025 A Senior 8 4 5 8/ 5 6 8 7/ 7 4/ 8 10 80/ 100
Mens
3= Tayler Small EE146509 A Senior 9 5 6 8 6 7 7 6/ 7 5 4 10 80/ 100
Mens
5 Oliver Moore EE100084 A Senior 9 5 6 8 2 7 8 3 7 6/ 810 79/ 100
Mens
6 Christopher Rees |[EE84959 A Senior 9 6 4 8 6 4 5 7 6 5 8 10 78/ 100
Mens
7= Alex Jessett EE139674 A Senior 4 4, 6 8 8 6/ 6 5 6 6/ 8 10 77/ 100
Mens
7= James King EE1206 A Senior 100 5 2 8 6/ 5 8 6 6/ 6 5 10 77/ 100
Mens
7= Luke Turner EE151216 A%* Senior 7/ 8 7 6 6/ 6 7 2 5 6 8 9 77/ 100
Mens
7= Peter Woodliffe- EE129540 |A Veteran 9 3 6 6/ 6 2 4 8 7 8 8 10 77/ 100
Thomas Mens
11 Philip King EE1962 A Veteran 6/ 5 4 8 7 7 6 7 7 6/ 6 7 76/ 100
Mens
12 Taylor Alderton EE143840 A Junior 10 3 1 8 6/ 5 8 8 5 6 7 6 73/ 100
Mens
13 Colin Noble SS6695 A Senior 9 5 4 7/ 4 6 8 5 6 4 8 5 71/ 100
Mens
14= Dennis Baldwin EE138878 |A Veteran 8 5 4 7 3 3/ 5 5 7/ 8 6 9 70/ 100
Mens
14= Ryan Wylie II111275RU A* Senior 10/ 4 2 8 6 6 5 4 4 5 8 8 70/ 100
16= Alan Brown EE140993 |A Senior 75/ 3 7 3 7 6 5 8 4 4 9 68/ 100

Mens
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16=

18

19

20

Simon Pearse
Max Cloarec
Matthew

Summerfield
Nick Harrison

EE131683

EE86483

EE120770

EE114845

Senior 9
Mens
Senior 9
Mens
Senior 5
Mens
Veteran 10

Mens

68 / 100
63/ 100
61/ 100

59/ 82
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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B
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Wayne |EE136276 B Veteran Mens
Rauch
2 Graham |EE120240 B Senior Mens
Stride
3 David EE144583 B Senior Mens
Nester
4= Dale EE146501 B Veteran Mens
Cross
4= David EE143786 B Veteran Mens
Alderton
4= Ricky EE125718 B Veteran Mens
Hartland
7 Alfie EE120562 B Senior Mens
Hannah
8 Stephen |[EE135859 |B SuperVeteran
Rowland Mens
9= Anthony EE89013 |B Veteran Mens
Hoskins
9= Tim EE143433 B Veteran Mens
Hinchley
11 David EE136795 B Veteran Mens
Smith
12 Robert SS2354 B SuperVeteran
Bruce Mens
13 Sian EE126098 B Veteran

Hoskins Ladies

w w

[e<3{e)[e)]

NN

00 00

1
9/ 10/ 11 12
9/ 10/ 11 12
8 8 8 10

6 5 8 8

6 6 8 9

Total
82/

74 /
70 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
67/
66 /
66 /
64 /
60 /

52/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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#

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

T/0 [Name
Nico
Vanhove
Jamie
Goddard
Douglas
Moore
Steven
Dodd
Phineas
McBurnie
Jesse
Hartland
Gareth
Davies
Jason
Wong
Michael
Mcenery
Finley
Cloarec
Calum
Grant
Mark
Porter
Andrew
Morris
Jeffrey
Hoddinott
Jack

Williamson

Richard
Grant

CPSA
EE135264

EE142399

EE8494

EE151614

AU115496

EE131196

EE149412

EE149768

EE147410

EE130216

EE151476

EE135618

EE137666

EE136324

NZ11902

EE147293

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
C Senior Mens
C Junior Mens
C SuperVeteran
Mens
C Senior Mens
C* Colt Mens
C Senior Mens
C Senior Mens
C Senior Mens
c* SuperVeteran
Mens
C Senior Mens
C Senior Mens
C Senior Mens
C SuperVeteran
Mens
C Veteran Mens
C* Senior Mens
C Senior Mens

10

10

NN

w w

(2019

NN

Co |00

12
12
10

10

10

Total
73/

72/
71/
71/
70 /
69 /
67/
67/
67/
65/
64 /
59 /
58 /
57/
55 /

55/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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18

19

20

Roland
Deunijnck
Michael
Moore
Brian
McEnery
Martin
Saunders

EE135244

EE149529

EE112320

EE151542

Cx*

C*

C*

SuperVeteran
Mens
Colt Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

55/ 100
49 / 100
44 / 100

43/ 100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Colt
Layout 1
Stand| 1| 2 3| 4 5 6 7/ 8 9/ 10 11 12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 10| 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Phineas |AU115496 C* Colt 8 4 4 8 3 4 7 7 6 4 7 8 70/ 100
McBurnie Mens
2 Michael |EE149529 |C Colt 5 0 3/ 8 3 2 3 6 4 4 2 9 49/ 100

Moore Mens
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Junior
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4| 5 6/ 7| 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 10| 8/ 8/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 William EE138030 AAA Junior 8 4 5 8 8 7 8 6 7 8 8 10 87/ 100
Page Mens
2 Benjamin [EE146449 |AA Junior 7 4 5 7 8 3/ 7 8 7 8 8 10 82/ 100
Rivers Mens
3 Taylor EE143840 A Junior 10 3 1/ 8 6/ 5 8 8 5 6 7 6 73/ 100
Alderton Mens
4 Jamie EE142399 C Junior 8 3 4 8/ 7 4 4 6/ 6 6/ 7 9 72/ 100

Goddard Mens
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1
Stand| 1/ 2/ 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9/ 10|11 12
Round| 1| 2/ 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9/10|/ 11 12
Targets| 10| 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name |CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Sian EE126098 B Veteran | 7| 4/ 2 6/ 3| 3 6/ 00 5 3 5 8 52/ 100

Hoskins Ladies
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens

Layout 1

Stand, 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11 12

Round| 1 2| 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12

Targets| 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Andy Moon EE38554 |AAA |VeteranMens | 10, 7| 6 8/ 8 8 8 8 5 8 6/ 10/ 92/ 100
1= Martin Myers EE88811 |AAA |Senior Mens 10 6 6/ 8 8 6 8 8 7/ 7 8 10/ 92/ 100
3= Callum Noble EE142293 AA Senior Mens 10/ 4 7/ 7 8 5 6 7 8 8 8 9 87/ 100
3= Lewis Steed EE109360 AAA |Senior Mens 10/ 2/ 7/ 8 8 7 7 8 8 5 7 10/ 87/ 100
3= William Baughan |EE128828 AAA Senior Mens 10 5 7/ 8 7 8 5 8 6/ 7 6 10/ 87/ 100
3= William Page EE138030 |AAA |Junior Mens 8 4 5 8 8 7 8 6 7 8 8 10 87/ 100
7 Tom Webb EE143751 AA Senior Mens 9 5 5 8 8 7 6 6 7 7 8 10 86/ 100
8= Luke Mortimer EE141168 AAA |Senior Mens 100 5 7/ 7 4 7 5 8 7/ 6 8 10/ 84/ 100
8= Marco Loxley EE143661 AA Senior Mens 9 5 6 8 8 4 7 8 6 7/ 8 8 84/ 100
10= Andrew Gorry EE137171 A Senior Mens 9 6 5 8 6 6 7 6 7 6/ 8 9 83/ 100
10= Chris Morgan EE61 A Senior Mens 10 4 4 8 7 6/ 7/ 7 8 5 8 9 83/ 100
12= Benjamin Rivers |EE146449 |AA Junior Mens 7 4 5 7/ 8 3/ 7/ 8 7/ 8 8 10 82/ 100
12= Wayne Rauch EE136276 B Veteran Mens 8 6 6 8 8 6 5 8 6 5 8 8 82/ 100
14= Andy Seaman EE102937 AA SuperVeteran | 10, 5 5 8 3/ 8 8 7 6 4 7 10 81/ 100

Mens
14= Paul Burrows EE125607 AA Veteran Mens 9 4 6 7/ 7 6/ 6/ 7 6/ 7/ 6 10 81/ 100
16= Joshua Millar EE141988 AA Senior Mens 100 5 6/ 8 5 8 4/ 8 4 6 7 9 80/ 100
16= Mark Lyes EE131025 A Senior Mens 8 4 5 8 5 6 8 7 7 4/ 8 10 80/ 100
16= Tayler Small EE146509 A Senior Mens 9 5 6 8 6 7 7 6 7 5 4 10 80/ 100
19= Mark Goddard EE52842 AA Senior Mens 10 3 7/ 7 7 3 6/ 5 6/ 7 8 10/ 79/ 100
19= Oliver Moore EE100084 A Senior Mens 9 5 6 8 2 7 8 3 7 6/ 8 10 79/ 100
21= Bob Harknett EE127351 AA Veteran Mens | 8| 4 4| 8 6/ 6/ 7| 8 6/ 5 7 9/ 78/ 100
21= Christopher EE72708 AA Senior Mens 10 6 3| 7 7 5 3/ 7 8 6 7 9 78/ 100
Bennett
21= Christopher Rees |EE84959 |A Senior Mens 9 6 4 8 6 4 5 7 6/ 5 8 10 78/ 100
24= Alex Jessett EE139674 A Senior Mens 4 4 6 8 8 6 6 5 6/ 6/ 8 10 77/ 100
24= James King EE1206 A Senior Mens 10 5 2/ 8 6/ 5 8 6 6/ 6 5 10/ 77/ 100
24= Luke Turner EE151216 A* Senior Mens 7 8 7 6/ 6 6/ 7 2 5 6/ 8 9 77/ 100
24= Peter Woodliffe- EE129540 A Veteran Mens 9 3 6 6 6 2 4 8 7 8 8 10 77/ 100
Thomas

28 Philip King EE1962 A VeteranMens | 6| 5 4 8 7/ 7 6 7/ 7 6 7/ 76/ 100
29 Brian Hartland EE138303 AA Senior Mens 9 4 4 8 7 6| 4 4 7/ 6/ 6 10 75/ 100
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30
31=

33
34=
34=

34=

34=
38=
38=
38=
41=
41=
41=
41=
45=
45=
45=
48=
48=
48=

48=

52=
52=
54
55=
55=
57
58

59

Graham Stride
Nico Vanhove

Taylor Alderton

Jamie Goddard
Colin Noble
Douglas Moore

Robert Clarke

Steven Dodd
David Nester

Dennis Baldwin
Phineas McBurnie

Dale Cross
David Alderton
Jesse Hartland
Ricky Hartland
Alan Brown
Alfie Hannah
Simon Pearse
Gareth Davies
Jason Wong

Michael Mcenery
Stephen Rowland

Anthony Hoskins

Tim Hinchley
Finley Cloarec
Calum Grant
David Smith
Max Cloarec
Matthew
Summerfield
Robert Bruce

Mark Porter
Nick Harrison

EE120240
EE135264
EE143840
EE142399
SS56695
EE8494

WW777

EE151614
EE144583
EE138878
AU115496
EE146501
EE143786
EE131196
EE125718
EE140993
EE120562
EE131683
EE149412
EE149768
EE147410

EE135859

EE89013

EE143433
EE130216
EE151476
EE136795
EE86483

EE120770

S§52354

EE135618
EE114845
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Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
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SuperVeteran
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Veteran Mens
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Veteran Mens
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Veteran Mens
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74 /
73/
73/
72/
71/
71/

71/

71/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
67/
67/
67/

67/

66 /
66 /
65/
64 /
64 /
63/
61/

60 /

100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
82
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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62

63
64
64
64

67
68

69

Andrew Morris

Jeffrey Hoddinott
Jack Williamson
Richard Grant
Roland Deunijnck

Michael Moore
Brian McEnery

Martin Saunders

EE137666 |C

EE136324 C
NZ11902 |C*
EE147293 |C
EE135244 C*

EE149529 C
EE112320 |C*

EE151542 C*

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Senior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Martin Myers |[EE88811 |AAA |Senior
Mens
2= Callum Noble |[EE142293 AA Senior
Mens
2= Lewis Steed EE109360 AAA |Senior
Mens
2= William EE128828 'AAA |Senior
Baughan Mens
5 Tom Webb EE143751 AA Senior
Mens
6= Luke EE141168 AAA |Senior
Mortimer Mens
6= Marco Loxley EE143661 AA Senior
Mens
8= Andrew EE137171 |A Senior
Gorry Mens
8= Chris Morgan |EE61 A Senior
Mens
10= Joshua Millar [EE141988 AA Senior
Mens
10= Mark Lyes EE131025 |A Senior
Mens
10= Tayler Small EE146509 A Senior
Mens
13= Mark EE52842 |AA Senior
Goddard Mens
13= Oliver Moore [EE100084 A Senior
Mens
15= Christopher |[EE72708 |AA Senior
Bennett Mens
15= Christopher |EE84959 |A Senior

Rees Mens

10
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10
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10
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w w

[e<3{e)[e)]

NN

00 00
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10
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Total

92/
87/
87/
87/
86 /
84/
84/
83/
83/
80/
80/
80/
79/
79/
78 /

78 /

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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17=

20

21

22

23=

23=

25=

25=
27

28=

28=

28=

31=

31=

33

34

35

36

Alex Jessett
James King
Luke Turner

Brian
Hartland
Graham
Stride

Nico
Vanhove
Colin Noble

Steven Dodd
David Nester

Ryan Wylie
Jesse
Hartland
Alan Brown

Alfie Hannah

Simon
Pearse
Gareth
Davies
Jason Wong

Finley
Cloarec
Calum Grant

Max Cloarec

Matthew
Summerfield

EE139674

EE1206

EE151216

EE138303

EE120240

EE135264

SS56695

EE151614

EE144583

1111275RU
EE131196

EE140993

EE120562

EE131683

EE149412

EE149768

EE130216

EE151476

EE86483

EE120770

A*

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

O |0

77 /
77 /
77 /
75/
74 /
73/
71/
71/

70/

68/
68/
68/
67/
67/
65/
64 /
63/

61/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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37 Mark Porter |EE135618 |C

38= Jack NZ11902 [C*
Williamson

38= Richard EE147293 |C

Grant

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

6 5 3/ 7 3 4 2/ 5 5 4 7 8 59/ 100
5 4 0/ 8 4 5 5 8 4 0 6 6 55/ 100

9 2 5 5 2 2 4 6 6 2 6 6 55/ 100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

SuperVeteran
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/ 10 11 12
Round| 1 2 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/10 11 12
Targets| 100 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Andy EE102937 |AA SuperVeteran | 10| 5 5 8| 3/ 8 8 7 6 4 7 10 81/ 100
Seaman Mens
2= Douglas |EE8494 C SuperVeteran | 10| 2| 1 8 3 6 6 6 7 6 6 10/ 71/ 100
Moore Mens
2= Robert WW777 AA SuperVeteran | 9 4| 2/ 8 8 4 4 5 4 6 8 9 71/ 100
Clarke Mens
4= Michael EE147410 |C* SuperVeteran | 7| 4| 4 7 1 3/ 5 7 6 8 6 9 67/ 100
Mcenery Mens
4= Stephen |EE135859 B SuperVeteran | 6/ 5/ 4 8 3 3 7 7 4 5 6 9 67/ 100
Rowland Mens
6 Robert SS2354 B SuperVeteran 5 4/ 5 8 2 2/ 5 1 7 7 6 8 60/ 100
Bruce Mens
7 Andrew EE137666 |C SuperVeteran | 5 3| 3/ 8 6 3 4 5 5 4 3 9 58/ 100
Morris Mens
8 Roland EE135244 |C* SuperVeteran 8 2 4 4 5 4 4 3/ 5 6/ 1 9 55/ 100
Deunijnck Mens
9 Brian EE112320 |C* SuperVeteran | 4| 3| 2 3| 2| 4 2/ 7 4 4 3 6 44/ 100
McEnery Mens
10 Martin EE151542 |C* SuperVeteran | 5 3| 2/ 5 4 4 2 4 2 1 4 7/ 43/ 100

Saunders Mens
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Veteran

Ll <5

14

15

16

T/0 [IName

Andy Moon
Wayne Rauch
Paul Burrows
Bob Harknett
Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas

Philip King
Dennis Baldwin
Dale Cross
David Alderton
Ricky Hartland
Anthony Hoskins
Tim Hinchley
David Smith
Nick Harrison

Jeffrey Hoddinott

Sian Hoskins

CPSA
EE38554

EE136276

EE125607

EE127351

EE129540

EE1962

EE138878

EE146501

EE143786

EE125718

EE89013

EE143433

EE136795

EE114845

EE136324

EE126098

Layout
Stand, 1
Round| 1
Targets| 10

Class |Cat

AAA Veteran 10
Mens

B Veteran 8
Mens

AA Veteran 9
Mens

AA Veteran 8
Mens

A Veteran 9
Mens

A Veteran 6
Mens

A Veteran 8
Mens

B Veteran 8
Mens

B Veteran 7
Mens

B Veteran 9
Mens

B Veteran 9
Mens

B Veteran 6
Mens

B Veteran 9
Mens

A Veteran | 10
Mens

C Veteran 6
Mens

B Veteran 7

Ladies

NN

w w

(62009

N

12
12
10

10

10

10

Total

92/
82/
81/
78 /
77 /
76 /
70/
69/
69/
69/
66 /
66 /
64 /
59/
57/

52/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

82

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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